
 University Calendar for Spring 2021 
 
 Spring Semester, 2021 
January 2, Saturday First day to apply for degrees to be completed in August 2021 
 
January 6, Wednesday 

10 am  Residence halls open 
 

January 7, Thursday 
9 am - noon Orientation for all new first-year and transfer students 
9:30 am  Faculty meetings by College 
10:30 am  Faculty meetings by Department 
1 pm - 5 pm Faculty available for advising 
 

January 8, Friday  Classes begin 
 
January 18, Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday for students, faculty & staff  
 
March 2, Tuesday  Last day to apply for degrees to be completed in August 2021 
 
March 6, Saturday  Beginning of spring holidays 

9 am  Residence halls close for break 
     
March 14, Sunday  
 Noon  Residence halls open from break 
 
March 15, Monday  Classes resume 
 
April 1, Thursday  First day to apply for degrees to be completed in December 2021 
 
April 2, Friday  Reading Day 
 
April 30, Friday  Virtual orientation for transfer students 
  
May 3-7, Monday-Friday Final Exam Schedule – all courses follow Exam Week Schedule  
 
May 8, Saturday  Commencement 

5 pm  Residence halls close 
 

http://www.sfasu.edu/registrar/194.asp

